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Open House Dates Parent/Teacher Conference Days
Elementary Sun., Aug 29 - Dedication Ceremony Elementary Tues., Nov 9 from 10:45 am-3:45 pm and 4:30-8 pm,
Grades K-5 - Thur., Sept 2 - 5:00-7:00 pm Thurs., Nov 11 from 4:30-8:30 pm,
Middle School Thurs., Feb 10 from 4:30-8:30 pm
Grades 6-8 - Thur., Sept 2 6:00-8:00 pm Middle School ~ Thurs., Nov 11 from 4:00-8:00pm,
High School Tues., Nov 16 from 4:00-8:00pm,
Thur., Sept 2 - 5:00-6:30 pm Tues., Feb 15 from 4:00-7:30 pm
High School Wed., Oct 13 from 4:00-8:00 pm,
Wed., Nov 17 from 4:00-8:00 pm,
Wed., Feb 16 from 4:00-8:00 pm

Graduation Ceremony - May 29, 2022, 2 pm


http://www.calendarpedia.com/

